














 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围:当前页
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -65.40，845.60 宽度 686.25 高度 -48.82 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -34.08，817.05 宽度 45.14 高度 -820.73 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -16.58，35.93 宽度 715.72 高度 -39.61 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 572.02，808.76 宽度 67.24 高度 -796.78 点
     来源:下左
     默认 (白色)
      

        
     D:20260115112725
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     -65.4006 845.6045 686.2456 -48.8202 -34.082 817.0493 45.1356 -820.7313 -16.5804 35.9268 715.722 -39.6088 572.0249 808.7591 67.2429 -796.7818 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     0
     7
     0
     ad72fe0c-f8ff-428f-9172-88551f71319c
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



